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2015级FT MPAcc共47人，截至2017年12月31日，已毕业45人，毕业生就

业率为100%。本报告的所有信息基于MBA教育中心2017年12月份派发的

调查问卷，此次调研共派发问卷45份，有效回收39份，回收率为87%。

19% 男生
Male

女生
Female

81%

There are 45 graduates in the class of

2015 FT MPAcc, who graduated in 2017.

100% of the graduates have

successfully landed a job by Dec. 31,

2017. All the information and analysis

enclosed in this report is based on the

39 responses (Reply Rate: 87%)

collected from the 45 MPAcc graduates.

2017届全日制MPAcc毕业生就业概况
2017 Full Time MPAcc Employment Status



就业分析
Employment Analysis

38%

18%

18%

13%

13%

国有或国有控股

State-owned Enterprise

国家机关/事业单位

Government/Public Institutions

外资企业

Foreign-owned

中外合资企业

Joint Venture

民营企业

Private Enterprise

单位类型

Company Ownership

26%

18%

13%

8%

8%

8%

5%

5%

5%

5%

商务服务业（含咨询与市调）

Business Service/Consulting

证券业

Securities

其他

Others

银行业

Banking

私募股权与风险投资

PE/VC

房地产业

Real Estate

公共管理与社会组织

Public Administration and Social Organization

基金

Funds

保险业

Securities

卫生和社会保障

Health & Social Security

行业分布

Employment by Industries



就业分析
Employment Analysis

31%

23%

15%

13%

13%

3%

3%

会计

Accounting

审计

Auditing

投资银行业务

Investment Banking

投融资研究及管理

Investment Research & Management

其他

Others

财务管理

Financial Management

税务

Tax Management

职能分布

Employment by Functions



就业分析
Employment Analysis

38%

36%

13%

8%

5%

广州

Guangzhou

深圳

Shenzhen

国内其他城市

Other Cities in China

上海

Shanghai

珠三角其他城市

Peral River Delta Region except GZ & SZ

就业地区分布

Employment by Location

18%

56%

18%

8%

年薪分布

Employment by Annual Salary

RMB50,000～RMB100,000

RMB100,000～RMB150,000

RMB150,000～200,000

≥RMB200,000



就业分析
Employment Analysis

1-2个

1-2 offers

43%

3-4个

3-4 offers

44%

4个以上

Above 4 offers

13%

正式就职前获得的Offer数

Offers before Employment

1-2个

1-2 offers

3-4个

3-4 offers

4个以上

Above 4 offers

招聘网站

Recruitment 

Website, 56%

学校资源

School-Facilitated 

Activities, 36%

其他社会资源

Other Social 

Networks, 5%

个人渠道

Personal Networks, 

3%

工作来源

Source of Offers



2017年FT MPAcc雇主名单
Main Employers of 2017

普华永道中天会计师事务所

安永会计师事务所

毕马威华振会计师事务所深圳分所

德勤华永会计师事务所南京分所

摩根士丹利华鑫基金

广东证监局

国家海洋局

国泰君安证券股份有限公司

华润（深圳）有限公司

交通银行股份有限公司

平安证券股份有限公司

普联技术有限公司

腾讯科技（深圳）有限公司

万联证券股份有限公司

招商证券股份有限公司

中国工商银行股份有限公司重庆分行

中国民用航空珠海进近管制中心

中山大学附属第一医院

中山大学孙逸仙纪念医院

中信建投证券股份有限公司

……

（排名不分先后）

Pricewaterhourse Coopers

Arthur Young

KPMG

Deloitte

Morgan Stanley Huaxin Fund Management Co., Ltd.

Guangdong Securities Regulatory Bureau

State Oceanic Administration, PRC

Guotai Junan Securities

China Resources (Holdings) Co., Ltd.

Bank of Communications

PingAn Securities

TP-Link

Tencent

Wanlian Securities

China Merchants Securities Co. Ltd.

Industrial and Commercial Bank of China

China Civil Aviation Zhuhai Approach Control Center

The First Affiliated Hospital, Sun Yat-sen University

Sun Yat-sen Memorail Hospital, Sun Yat-sen University

China Securities

……

(In no particular order)



联系我们
Contact Us

中山大学管理学院MBA教育中心

地址：广州市海珠区新港西路135号

中山大学管理学院善衡堂S137

电话：+86 20 84110896

电邮： mbajob@mail.sysu.edu.cn

Career Development Office

S137, Shanheng Hall

Business School

Sun Yat-sen University

Guangzhou, Guangdong Province

Tel: +86 20 84110896

Email: mbajob@mail.sysu.edu.cn


